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Make people and businesses happy - SUECO

eco-friendly products
Innovative Products
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o AT (Compressive Strength, Flexural Strength )
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Heat Insulation Boards Heat Insulation Boards

Tie Bar Clamping Unit

Hydraulic Molor
and Gears Barrel

Hydraulic —
Pump

Movable platen —

Heat insulation
Boards

Bottom ejector housing —_

Heat conserved by

Heat lost owing to transter insulation sheets

SUECO - Make people and businesses happy

eco-friendly products
Innovative Products

Electrical Insulation
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Standard parts Transformer

High-temp Components
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Equipment panel

QECHAXY oot
Exterior insulation Thermal insulation boards

Equipment panel

Equipment panel

%
MEN EM L Thermal insulation —
boards

Induction Heat Treatment

i

Equipment panel

CHERHO| _ g— CrE T
I

Annealing Curing oven Induction furnace

Equipment panel

T
:DE— Thermal insulation —
boards

Casting Industry

Equipment panel

Melting furnace Continuous casting Die casting tool and mould Equipment panel




AX SME Product Technical Data

Long-term Short-term Thermal Compressive Flexural

A|.§7| / O|:|I-§7| / %P;EE-"& / %E_CR_ %E Rreducyio: Temperature Temperature Conductivity Strength Strength Product type
Injection / Extrusion / Presses / Blow moulding machine / Hot press / Hot runner system / Packaging machinery
200-GN 210°C 220°C 0.19W/mK 580N/ mrt 380N/mr High pressure
Mold and Tooling indu stry 200-WH 200°C 230°C 0.13W/mK  300N/mm  2200N/mi  Energy-saving
200-YE 200°C 210C 0.19W/mK 600N /mr? 380N/mr High pressure
220-BR 230°C 250C 0.21W/mK 600N /mr? 500N/ mt High pressure
220-YE 220°C 230°C 0.22W/mK 350N /mr 530N/mr? Durable
. , 250-BL 250°C 260°C 0.23W/mK 560N/mr? 400N /mr Durable
Molding insulation Hot runner system
Plastic Moldin 250-BR 250°C 260°C 0.22W/mK OON/mr? 360N/mr High pressure
| | 250-GN  250°C 260C  0.22W/mK 660N/ 760N/m  Bending
: ! | 250-RD  250C 260C  0.22W/mK  570N/m 410N/m’ Durable
/’ 280-WH 280°C 290°C 0.20W/mK 400N/mm 120N/mm Energy-saving
7N
injection mIding S Extrusion 600-SL 600°C 600°C 0.12W/mK 400N/ mrt 200N/ mr? High pressure

Hot-press

Thermoplastic hot press

Packaging Machines

Packaging machinery Embryo bottle molds




L0 T / IEISEE / IO|HEE / OSB / MDF & S5 AH| & CHEt Taf|Ao| tHH
Insulation board for continuous molding equipment of veneer / particle board / fiber board / OSB / MDF and
multi-layer press

AL Ay GH|oMe HE2 HE SR ZUXQ S )X QAYLICH M2 2EXI0|E 7t ZA0|L 23 38 S20|
2ot 2 £+ USULCL B2 7St SR 7|A 252 ESE flof Mgt HEII HQELCH.

Insulation in continuous molding equipment is a major factor that has an absolute impact on the quality. Interlayer
adhesion and surface coating quality can also be affected by small temperature variations. The following insula-
tors not only equalize product quality but also protect mechanical parts such as piston seals.

Continuous Hot press / Short Cycle Hot press

ke

Surface heat insulation

Piston heat insulation

Frame heat insulation parts

Parts

Product No.

110-BR

400-SL

120-BL

200-BU

200-GN

200-GR

200-WH

200-WHT

200-YE

210-GN

220-BR

220-YE

250-BL

250-BR

250-GN

250-RD

280-GN

280-WH

310-BL

310-BU

600-SL

Long-term
Temperature

110°C

400C

120°C

200°C

210°C

200C

200C

200°C

200°C

210°C

230°C

220°C

250°C

250C

250C

250°C

280°C

280C

310°C

310°C

600°C

Short-term
Temperature

110°C

410C

120°C

210°C

220°C

210C

230C

210°C

210°C

210°C

250C

230C

260C

260C

260C

260°C

290°C

290C

350°C

350°C

600°C

AKX SME Product Technical Data

Thermal
Conductivity

0.20W/mK
0.03W/mK
0.20W/mK
0.18W/mK
0.19W/mK
0.18W/mK
0.13W/mK
0.12W/mK
0.19W/mK
0.17W/mK
0.21W/mK
0.22W/mK
0.23W/mK
0.22W/mK
0.22W/mK
0.22W/mK
0.18W/mK
0.20W/mK
0.22W/mK
0.22W/mK

0.12W/mK

Compressive
Strength

320N/m
ON/mrf
300N/mr
330N/mi
580N /mit
330N/mi
300N/mi
300N/mr
600N /mr
340N/m
600N /mrit
350N/m
560N/t
600N /mr
660N/m
570N /mrt
580N/mit
A00N/m
360N/mi
360N/mr

400N /mrt

Flexural
Strength

100N /mit
ON/mrf
135N/mr
140N /mr
380N /mit
140N /mrt
200N/m
130N /mr?
380N /mit
150N/ mt
500N/mt
530N/m
400N/t
360N /mi
760N/m
410N/mt
400N/mr
120N /mr
380N /mit
380N /mi

200N/t

Product type

Standard

External

Durable

Standard

High pressure

Economic

Energy-saving

External

High pressure

Economic

High pressure

Durable

Durable

High pressure

Bending

Durable

High temperature

Energy-saving

High temperature

High temperature

High pressure




A ME Product Technical Data

Podtte, e Sottem - Thomd - Coere  foud gt
400-SL 400C 410C 0.03W/mK ON/mt ON/mt External
200-BU 200°C 210C 0.18W/mK  330N/mf 140N /mit Standard
200-GN 210°C 220°C 0.19W/mK  580N/mi 380N/mit High pressure
200-GR 200C 210C 0.18W/mK  330N/mt 140N /mrt Economic
o1x M| / AE7| [ EJO|0] A&I7| / HIE DA / SA MEAH| 200-WH 200C 230C 0.13W/mK 300N /mit 200N/mrt Energy-saving
Hot press / Injection Machine / Hydralic tyre curing presses / Conveyor belt press / Hose production system 200-WHT 200°C 210°C 0.12W/mK 300N/ 130N/ o
MOld and TOOllng |ndustry 200-YE 200°C 210°C 0.19W/mK  600N/mi 380N/mit High pressure
| 210-GN 210°C 210°C 0.17W/mK  340N/mt 150N /mrt Economic
220-BR 230C 250C 0.21W/mK 600N /mit 500N /mr High pressure
220-YE 220C 230C 0.22W/mK  350N/mi 530N /mf Durable
Molding insulation Hot runner system External heat insulation el 250 260 Skl L L Dureble
Rubber Moldlng Eqmpments 250-BR 250C 260°C 0.22W/mK  60ON/m¢ 360N/mt High pressure
250-GN 250C 260C 0.22W/mK  660N/mt 760N/mt Bending
250-RD 250C 260C 0.22W/mK  570N/mt 410N/ Durable
280-GN 280C 290C 0.18W/mK ~ 580N/mt A00N/mr  High temperature
Plate vulcanizing press Rubber Extrusion 280-WH 280C 290°C 0.20W/mK  400N/mt 120N /mit Energy-saving
H Ot-preSS 310-BL 310°C 350°C 0.22W/mK  360N/mrt 380N/mr  High temperature
.. 310-BU 310C 350C 0.22W/mK  360N/mt 380N/m  High temperature
600-SL 600°C 600°C 0.12W/mK 400N /mit 200N/mrt High pressure

Thermoplastic hot press Thermoset hot press
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